EUROTELESITES AG

EUROTELESITES AG

ISIN:  ATO00000ETS9

Overview
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Price
4.07 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

6.41% (0.25)

ATOOOO00ETS9

ETS
Frankfurt
EUR

Telecommunications

Stock

674 EUR

ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED

INDEX

3.86 EUR (300)
4.26 EUR (250)
3.92 EUR

4.07 EUR

3.92 EUR
3.825 EUR
4.07 EUR

150

610.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Erste Group related products on underlying

Product type
Turbos

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/08/13
2024/07/29
2024/07/19
2024/07/09
2024/06/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

# products
2

Download

[w [ [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=AT000000ETS9
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=AT000000ETS9&ID_NOTATION=433300162
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AT000000ETS9&ID_NOTATION=433300162
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=AT000000ETS9&ID_NOTATION=433300162
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e967aefc3c586067b4e5454c2f1b46ce95e0517fecd70a6f9ba133fe927f46a7&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b192792f01f87baa6&time=1724345678&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=275b2f93a16ac01acaa61d07b676cab02b0af2c00b85b3ff06d4773ce529cc24&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d4f52124c9e602ef6&time=1724345678&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4396d09b1454761848bb74fb38910d9c95839340925be9762fb3764b073ce245&idfile=60725&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60725%2F2024-07-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=dfd0f7bf1b8bca2ac&time=1724345678&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cf8fbae7db7945b6bdcea748d09d4a32c61614b717fc7ae4d05dcff818afee6f&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=423bd46afac365a06&time=1724345678&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f9841cde3c6f20644ae9543e99fcfa78f70ee702dc62b54d9c339eb1daeb3f1b&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b8a4311f8e130366e&time=1724345678&tool=RSC

EUROTELESITES AG

Details

2024/08/21 17:29:15

Price
4.07 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

6.41% (0.25)

ISIN ATOO00000ETS9
Symbol ETS
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Telecommunications
Security Stock
type
Market cap 674 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.86 EUR (300)
Ask (Ask size) 4.26 EUR (250)
Open 3.92 EUR
High 4.07 EUR
Low 3.92 EUR
Close (prev. day) 3.825 EUR
VWAP 4.07 EUR
Volume (pcs) 150
Trading volume 610.50
Number of trades 3
Last size 150
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +1.32% - -
Perf (abs.) +0.05 - -
Beta 0.02 0.38 0.14
Volatility 34.25 - -

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low |

Erste Group related products on underlying

Product type
Turbos

All listings for EUROTELESITES AG

Exchange [£]

Vienna Stock
Exchange

Tradegate

date

Date

2024/08/
21

2024/08/

Trading volume

17:35 4.06 EUR 0.04

22:26 3.995 EUR 0.00

3.89 EUR (0
3.80 EUR (15

3.67 EUR (42

-EUR

4.02 EUR (2024/08/12
3.32 EUR (2024/04/16
-EUR

-EUR
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# products
2

Number of
trades

16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=AT000000ETS9
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=433300162
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=434330966
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=434330966
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=435775356

EUROTELESITES AG

ERSTE

Group

Stuttgart
Munich
Frankfurt
Duesseldorf

Berlin

20

2024/08/
21

2024/08/
21

2024/08/
21

2024/08/
21

2024/08/
21

16:21

08:43

17:29

16:30

17:45

3.92EUR 0.00

4.005 EUR 0.00

4.07 EUR 0.00

3.99EUR 0.00

4.06 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=434448093
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=434595199
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=436525836
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=435519661

EUROTELESITES AG

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
EUROTELESITES AG

Lassallestrasse 9 - 1020 Wien

Telefon: +43-50-6640
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Ivo Chairman of Managing Board
lvanovski

Lars Member of Executive
Mosdorf Committee

Board of directors

Barbara Potisk-
Eibensteiner

Edith Hlawati
Elisabetta Castiglioni
Ana Simic

Daniel Hajj Slim
Elisabeth Muhr
Ernesto Leyva Pedrosa
Roxana Alexandra

Flores Alexanderson

Santiago Andres
Dawson Lemus

Oscar von Hauske
Solis

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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